
No other directory offers such targeted delivery to 
multi-family and commercial management. 

The Vendor Guide is mailed every 60 days, plus 
distributed by the hundreds at tradeshows and 

events, which means our advertisers are always in 
front of key management decision makers. 

Our exclusive mailing list includes: 
Certified Property Managers • District & Regional Managers • Area Supervisors 

On-Site Community Managers • Building Owners & Managers (BOMA) 
Accredited Management Organizations (IREM) • Real Estate Developers 

Community Associations Institute (CAI) • Hotels and Resorts 
Realty Groups and Banking Institutions • Senior Living Centers 

Shopping Centers • Universities 

Current mailing list breakdown: 
Dallas/Ft. Worth 

  4, 132 
    102 
    174 
      56 
      39 

  86 
      18 
 1,859 
    132 

 7, 110 

Austin/San Antonio 

6, 294

Houston 

 6, 410

Contact us today to secure best placement in your 
category in the May/June 2024 issue.      

Kathy Gibbs 
DFW/Austin/San Antonio/Houston 

kathy@thevendorguide.com    
(214) 549-0058
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Apartments      
Buildings        
CPM’s  
Developers 
Hospitals  
Hotels & Resorts 
Maint. Supervisors 
Property Mgrs.    
Senior Living Centers  
CAI  
BOMA 

TOTAL 

  353 

Apartments 2, 681
Building          84
CPM'S       155  
Developers         26 
Hospitals         39
Hotels & Resorts       455 
Maint. Supervisors     27
Property Mgrs.    2,346
Senior Living Centers  124

      151CAI  
BOMA 

TOTAL 

      206 

Apartments 3,122
Building            150
CPM'S       186 
Developers       104 
Hospitals         70
Hotels & Resorts       410 
Maint. Supervisors         15
Property Mgrs.    1,674
Senior Living Centers  104

      457CAI  
BOMA

TOTAL 

      119




