



No other directory offers such targeted delivery to multi-family and commercial management.

The Vendor Guide is mailed every 60 days, plus distributed by the hundreds at tradeshows and events, which means our advertisers are always in front of key management decision makers.

Our exclusive mailing list includes:

Certified Property Managers • District & Regional Managers • Area Supervisors
On-Site Community Managers • Building Owners & Managers (BOMA)
Accredited Management Organizations (IREM) • Real Estate Developers
Community Associations Institute (CAI) • Hotels and Resorts
Realty Groups and Banking Institutions • Senior Living Centers
Shopping Centers • Universities

Current mailing list breakdown:

Dallas/Ft. Worth	Austin/San Antonio	Houston
Apartments 4, 132	Apartments 2, 681	Apartments 3,122
Buildings 102	Building 84	Building 150
CPM's 174	CPM'S 155	CPM'S 186
Developers 56	Developers 26	Developers 104
Hospitals 39	Hospitals 39	Hospitals 70
Hotels & Resorts 86	Hotels & Resorts 455	Hotels & Resorts 410
Maint. Supervisors 18	Maint. Supervisors 27	Maint. Supervisors 15
Property Mgrs. 1,859	Property Mgrs. 2,346	Property Mgrs. 1,674
Senior Living Centers 132	Senior Living Centers 124	Senior Living Centers 104
CAI 159	CAI 151	CAI 457
BOMA 353	BOMA 206	BOMA 119
TOTAL 7.110	TOTAL	TOTAL (410)
7, 110	6, 294	6, 410

Contact us today to secure best placement in your category in the May/June 2024 issue.

<u>Kathy Gibbs</u>
DFW/Austin/San Antonio/Houston
kathy@thevendorguide.com
(214) 549-0058